
 

SEMESTER FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULES AUGUST - SEPTEMBER 2022 SESSION 

BACHELOR IN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT  

DATE/DAY TIME SUBJECT 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
SEMESTER VENUE 

1st Aug 2022 
Monday 

2.00PM – 5.00PM English 1 ENG 613 1 ONLINE 

19th Sept 2022 
Monday 

9.30AM - 12.30PM 

Introduction To Hospitality And 
Tourism  

BHM 6154 
1 
 
4 
5 
7 
8 

ONLINE 

Food And Beverage Management BHM 6243 

Food Culture BHM 6316 

Travel And Tour BHM 6438 

Hospitality Training And 
Development 

BHM 6122 

2.30PM – 5.30PM 

Fundamentals Of Marketing BHM 6173 
1 
2 
4 
5 

7,8 

ONLINE 

Kitchen Operation BHM 6314 

Service Operation Management BHM 6120 

Restaurant Business Operation BHM 6254 

Research Methodology BHM 6118 

20th Sept 2022 
Tuesday 

9.30AM - 12.30PM 

Fundamentals Of Management BHM 6163 

1 
2 
4 
5 
7 
8 

ONLINE 

Hotel And Resort Management  BHM 6413 

Revenue Management  BHM 6119 

Global Strategic Marketing BHM 6112 

Entrepreneurship BHM 6123 

Public Relation BHM 6117 



2.30PM – 5.30PM 
Food Safety Management BHM 6318 

4 
8 

ONLINE 
Restaurant Operation Analysis BHM 6273 

21st Sept 2022 
Wednesday 

9.30AM - 12.30PM Organizational Behavior BHM 6116 8 ONLINE 

2.30PM – 5.30PM Restaurant Layout And Design BHM 6263 8 ONLINE 

22nd Sept 2022 
Thursday 

9.30AM - 12.30PM 
French 1 FRN 1003 2,5 

8 
ONLINE 

Hospitality Law BHM 6123 

2.30PM – 5.30PM French 2 FRN 2003 5 ONLINE 

 

PREPARED BY, 

 

 

__________________________ 

MR ASYRAFF 

COORDINATOR 

BACHELOR IN HOSPITALITY 

MANAGEMENT 

CHECKED BY, 

 

 

 

_____________________________ 

ASSOC PROF HJ ZAFRUL HJ ISA              

DEAN 

FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY & TOURISM 

APPROVED BY, 

 

 

 

_____________________________ 

MS. SARMELA RENGANATHAN 

DEPUTY REGISTRAR 

EXAMINATION UNIT 

 

 

 


